Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 4/30/2024

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND CASINO
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC UP
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY DWELLING
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VALUATION

$180,000.00
$39,280,186.83
$16,458,147.00
$15,854,695.83
$191,505.00
$3,838,839.00
$2,937,000.00
$160,450.00
$104,500.00
$42,500.00
$13,450.00
$6,966,125.00
$3,484,835.00
$0.00
$3,099,112.00
$21,792.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$268,203.00
$288,120.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$808,404.00
$0.00
$740,391.00
$5,805,288.03
$1,674,515.60
$123,311.36
$4,007,461.07
$78,270.02
$6,000.00
$27,270.02
$45,000.00
$0.00
$502,978.00
$12,459,779.72
$150,000.00
$4,326,942.84
$6,065,119.88

FEES CHARGED

$1,186.50
$246,093.54
$83,372.86
$122,313.00
$2,385.08
$21,057.71
$16,964.89
$1,895.00
$1,143.50
$514.00
$237.50
$44,767.07
$18,948.00
$2,919.00
$25,997.82
$313.00
$35.00
$19,543.25
$405.00
$4,072.02
$3,091.90
$283.75
$3,759.00
$2,709.36
$205.00
$7,977.44
$63,835.47
$23,805.71
$2,161.51
$37,868.25
$1,177.50
$113.00
$426.00
$638.50
$7,805.00
$7,309.50
$110,512.04
$1,889.25
$38,662.35
$49,181.54



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 4/30/2024

NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT 3 $1,917,717.00 $20,778.90
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 84 $0.00 $9,084.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 38 $528,443.28 $7,912.00
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 4 $71,062.00 $1,052.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES 173 $0.00 $81,365.75
SIGNS 12 $95,022.34 $1,641.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY 25 $0.00 $10,345.00

Totals: 900 $74,851,462.22 $686,241.41
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