## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 4/30/2024

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	2	\$180,000.00	\$1,186.50
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	46	\$39,280,186.83	\$246,093.54
ADDITION	3	\$16,458,147.00	\$83,372.86
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT	39	\$15,854,695.83	\$122,313.00
FOUNDATION ONLY	2	\$191,505.00	\$2,385.08
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	1	\$3,838,839.00	\$21,057.71
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND CASINO	1	\$2,937,000.00	\$16,964.89
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	6	\$160,450.00	\$1,895.00
BUILDING	3	\$104,500.00	\$1,143.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$42,500.00	\$514.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	2	\$13,450.00	\$237.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	56	\$6,966,125.00	\$44,767.07
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	30	\$3,484,835.00	\$18,948.00
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	36	\$0.00	\$2,919.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	10	\$3,099,112.00	\$25,997.82
COMMERCIAL SIDING	1	\$21,792.00	\$313.00
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES	44	\$0.00	\$19,543.25
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	13	\$0.00	\$405.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	15	\$268,203.00	\$4,072.02
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	7	\$288,120.00	\$3,091.90
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	3	\$13,000.00	\$283.75
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC UP	12	\$0.00	\$3,759.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	1	\$808,404.00	\$2,709.36
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	31	\$0.00	\$205.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	40	\$740,391.00	\$7,977.44
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	33	\$5,805,288.03	\$63,835.47
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	21	\$1,674,515.60	\$23,805.71
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	2	\$123,311.36	\$2,161.51
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	10	\$4,007,461.07	\$37,868.25
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	5	\$78,270.02	\$1,177.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$6,000.00	\$113.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	2	\$27,270.02	\$426.00
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	2	\$45,000.00	\$638.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	104	\$0.00	\$7,805.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	45	\$502,978.00	\$7,309.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	23	\$12,459,779.72	\$110,512.04
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	1	\$150,000.00	\$1,889.25
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	10	\$4,326,942.84	\$38,662.35
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY DWELLING	9	\$6,065,119.88	\$49,181.54

## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 4/30/2024

Totals:	900	\$74,851,462.22	\$686,241.41
STREET OPENING UTILITY	25	\$0.00	\$10,345.00
SIGNS	12	\$95,022.34	\$1,641.50
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES	173	\$0.00	\$81,365.75
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	4	\$71,062.00	\$1,052.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	38	\$528,443.28	\$7,912.00
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	84	\$0.00	\$9,084.00
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	3	\$1,917,717.00	\$20,778.90